

2206 Ringwood Avenue San Jose, CA 95131 Tel: 408-526-1188 Fax: 408-526-1088

Email: TCB@siemic.com

## **Project and Product** Certification Representative **Authorization Letter**

Reason for Amendment (current / obsolete)	Revision History		
	From	То	Approved Date
Initial Release (current)	1.0	1.0	Nov-14-2006
Revised wording (current)	1.0	2.0	Sept-25-2007

## Shanghai Smarfid Security Equipment Co., Ltd

July 26, 2011

To: SIEMIC, INC. 2206 Ringwood Avenue, San Jose, CA 95131 **USA** 

Dear Sir/Madam.

Re: Project and Product Certification Representative Authorization Letter

We, Shanghai Smarfid Security Equipment Co., Ltd hereby authorize SIEMIC, INC. to act as a Certification Body for certifying for the following project(s):

Product description: Card Reader

model name: MW4621 \ MW4631 \ LE4621 \ LE4631

We affirm that between SIEMIC and Shanghai Smarfid Security Equipment Co., Ltd, any difference in understanding, including test plan, measurement methods, applicable standards and relevant procedures and processes have been resolved prior to commencement of testing activities.

Sincerely,

signature

Name: Cherry xiao Title: R&D Assistant

Company Name: Shanghai Smarfid Security Equipment Co., Ltd Address: Rm.206,4th Bldg,No.471 Guiping Road,Shanghai

Email: Cherry.xiao@smarfid.com Telephone: (86-21)54260132 ext.220

(herry